Sep 08 2024 (13:07) India Rail Info 1

Wadi - Hyderabad Deccan Nampally Urs-E-Shareef Special (UnReserved)/07176C - Exp - SCR
WADI/Wadi Junction to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally
5h Om - 186 km - 19 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 WADI [Wadi Junction 16:20 0 |1 0 61 |[428 [CR

2 cT Chittapur 16:35 16:37 2m |0 |1 15 |52 |423 [SCR
3 |MQR |Malkhaid Road 16:48 16:49 Tm [0 |1 25 [108 (433 [SCR
4 |SEM |Sedam 16:56 16:57 m [0 |1 37 |70 413 |[SCR
5 |KQT |Kurgunta 17:04 17:05 im |0 |1 |46 |65 |421 [SCR
6 |NAW |Nawandgi 17:12 17:13 Tm |0 |1 53 |67 [438 |SCR
7 MVH | Mantatti 17:21 17:22 Tm |0 |1 62 |57 |[443 |SCR
8 |TDU |Tandur 17:31 17:32 m [0 |1 71 |65 |457 [SCR
9 |RMY |Rukmapur 17:42 17:43 Tm [0 |1 81 |70 |466 [SCR
10 [DRR |Dharur 17:51 17:52 m [0 |1 91 |70 |514 [SCR
11 |GDQ |[Godamgura 18:03 18:04 im |0 |1 104 (45 |589 [SCR
12 |VKB |Vikarabad Junction 18:16 18:18 2m (0 |1 113 |75 |626 |SCR
13 |CTF |Chitgidda 18:26 18:27 im [0 |1 123 |69 |500 |SCR
14 |GGD |Gullaguda 18:33 18:34 m |0 |1 129 (86 |599 [SCR
15 [SKP  [Shankarpalli 18:42 18:43 Tm [0 |1 141 |50 |576 |SCR
16 [NPL [Nagalapalli 18:56 18:57 m [0 |1 152 |65 |563 |SCR
17 |LPI Lingampalli 19:06 19:08 2m [0 |1 162 |31 |559 |SCR
18 [HFZ [Hafizpet 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |1 167 |45 |590 [SCR
19 |SNF |[Sanathnagar 19:32 19:33 Tm (0 |1 176 |22 SCR
20 |BMT |[Begumpet 19:44 19:45 Tm (0 |1 180 |4 540 [SCR
21 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 21:20 0 |1 186 |- 506 |SCR

Nampally

Sep 08 2024 (13:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



